Product & Service Catalog
PUMPS
76	 Product & Service Catalog   /   ISS-NA.com/Catalog
Industrial Service Solutions is available around-the-clock for your unplanned
maintenance and emergency repairs. Whether its excessive vibration or
operational issues, our highly skilled technicians have the know-how and
independent capabilities to troubleshoot, diagnose, and yield solutions for
all pump types, brands, and applications. With a fleet of service vehicles,

M
OU
NT
IN
G
MODEL
50Hz
OUTLET POWER CURR
380V CAPACITY HEAD MAX
CAPACITY
MAX
HEAD
IMPELLER
PASSAGE
MM HP kW A M3/H M3/MIN M M3/H M3/MIN M MM
KBZ21.5 50 2 1.5 3.5 15 0.25 16.5 27 0.45 23 8.5
KBZ31.5 80 2 1.5 3.5 30 0.5 9 45 0.75 15 8.5
KBZ22.2 50 3 2.2 5.1 18 0.3 20 31 0.52 28 8.5
KBZ32.2 80 3 2.2 5.1 30 0.6 13 47 0.78 20.5 8.5
KBZ23.7 50 5 3.7 8 12 0.2 30 50 0.83 33 8.5
KBZ33.7 80 5 3.7 8 30 0.5 22 55 0.92 31 8.5
KBZ43.7 100 5 3.7 8 60 1 11.5 96 1.6 18.5 8.5
KBZ35.5 80 7.5 5.5 11.6 36 0.6 25 69 1.15 38 8.5
KBZ45.5 100 7.5 5.5 11.6 60 1 16 102 1.7 24.4 8.5
KBZ47.5 100 10 7.5 15.4 48 0.8 30 80 1.33 41 11.5
KBZ67.5 150 10 7.5 15.4 90 1.6 15 127 2.12 31 19.5
KBZ411 100 15 11 22.5 60 1 35 84 1.4 48.5 11.5
MODEL
60Hz
OUTLET POWER CURR